(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800111457478
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/31/0701024014 **25.00
(Document Number)	FILED 2007 OCT 31 AM 10: 07 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA
Office Use Only	Α
	R

## **COVER LETTER**

## TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: Strathmore Development Company Florida; LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Julia L. Sl	(inner			
		(Name of Person)			
	Strathmore	DevelopmenttCompan	У		
		(Firm/Company)			
	1427 W. Sag	ginaw, Suite 200			
		(Address)			
	East Lansir	ng, MI 48823			
	(	City/State and Zip Code)			
Julia L	oncerning this matter, please	"t (517) 664-412	SECRET TALLAHA	2001 OCT 31	-77
(Name o	of Person)	(Area Code & Dayti	me Telephone Number	3	
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:	,	E. FLOR	AH 10: 07	E D
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo		

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## **STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:**

**Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

STRATHMORE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY FLORIDA, LLC

(A Florida L	Present	i Name)	<b>.</b>
(A Florida L	imited	Liability	Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on _	February 26,	2007 and assigned
	document number L07000021359	,	0

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

• • •

Article VTas follows:

Evert Kramer, Manager

1427 W. Saginaw, Suite 200

East Lansing, MI 48823

		fi e
_		1 OCI
_		ARY ASSE
Dated	October 30 , 2007 .	AM IO: 07 OF STATE E. FLORIDA
	PrI	

An 2

.

Evert Kramer, Manager/Member

Typed or printed name of signee

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member